
DESPESAS DO IPSM COM ATENDIMENTO A BENEFICIÁRIOS

Ano de 2017

PM BM TOTAL

QTE VALOR QTE VALOR QTE VALOR

NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS

JAN 355.086 355.086 32.286.146,06 32.286.146,06 31.400 31.400 2.554.393,56 2.554.393,56 386.486 386.486 34.840.539,62 34.840.539,62

FEV 451.366 806.452 36.921.568,19 69.207.714,25 42.181 73.581 2.733.902,07 5.288.295,63 493.547 880.033 39.655.470,26 74.496.009,88

MAR 389.908 1.196.360 33.240.296,94 102.448.011,19 37.512 111.093 2.607.656,50 7.895.952,13 427.420 1.307.453 35.847.953,44 110.343.963,32

ABR 454.432 1.650.792 37.318.612,02 139.766.623,21 44.686 155.779 3.034.948,53 10.930.900,66 499.118 1.806.571 40.353.560,55 150.697.523,87

MAI 450.409 2.101.201 36.120.135,21 175.886.758,42 45.300 201.079 3.062.439,53 13.993.340,19 495.709 2.302.280 39.182.574,74 189.880.098,61

JUN 488.540 2.589.741 40.763.366,61 216.650.125,03 46.735 247.814 3.300.351,20 17.293.691,39 535.275 2.837.555 44.063.717,81 233.943.816,42

JUL 463.270 3.053.011 39.213.349,00 255.863.474,03 43.671 291.485 3.189.767,01 20.483.458,40 506.941 3.344.496 42.403.116,01 276.346.932,43

AGO 444.605 3.497.616 40.531.175,72 296.394.649,75 42.668 334.153 3.354.385,28 23.837.843,68 487.273 3.831.769 43.885.561,00 320.232.493,43

SET 455.372 3.952.988 39.164.542,86 335.559.192,61 41.475 375.628 3.081.887,22 26.919.730,90 496.847 4.328.616 42.246.430,08 362.478.923,51

OUT 305.501 4.258.489 26.643.743,44 362.202.936,05 27.180 402.808 1.990.600,26 28.910.331,16 332.681 4.661.297 28.634.343,70 391.113.267,21

NOV 411.307 4.669.796 35.665.577,45 397.868.513,50 36.767 439.575 2.947.862,15 31.858.193,31 448.074 5.109.371 38.613.439,60 429.726.706,81

DEZ 469.698 5.139.494 40.190.223,89 438.058.737,39 41.081 480.656 3.016.086,73 34.874.280,04 510.779 5.620.150 43.206.310,62 472.933.017,43
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